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Visual camera

Model

DJI Zenmuse X5S

Technical data

https://www.dji.com/zenmuse-x5s/info#specs

Certifications

Compliance

http://www.dji.com/euro-compliance

Documentation and firmware

Download link

https://www.dji.com/zenmuse-x5s/
info#downloads

Warranty

Warranty

http://www.dji.com/service#warranty _period

Shipping information

Packaging type

Cardboard box

List of contents

¢ DJI Zenmuse X5S Visual Camera

EAN-13

7332558015162

UPC-12

845188017194

Compatible with the following products:

* N/A
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